
6056 Kadhai	Paneer Rs. 250/‐
6105 Paneer	Makhni Rs. 250/‐
6102 Palak	Paneer Rs. 250/‐

(Veg.) 6223 Mutter	Paneer Rs. 250/‐
6156 Roasted	Papad Rs. 25/‐ 6174 Paneer	Dhania	Adraki Rs. 250/‐
6000 Bread	pakora Rs. 55/‐ 6103 Paneer	Butter	Masala Rs. 275/‐
6148 Veg	Pakora Rs. 115/‐ 6516 Paneer	Do	Pyaza Rs. 275/‐
5989 Aloo	Matar	Ki	Chaat Rs. 120/‐ (N‐Veg.)
6147 Veg	Cutlets Rs. 135/‐ 6249 Egg	Bhurjee Rs. 75/‐
6158 Hara	Bhara	kabab Rs. 150/‐ 6247 Egg	Curry	(3	Pcs) Rs. 200/‐
5995 Boiled	Vegetables Rs. 160/‐ 6180 Murg	Kali	Mirch Rs. 325/‐
6124 Seekh	Kabab‐Veg Rs. 170/‐ 6004 Murg	Korma Rs. 340/‐
6081 Mughlai	Roll‐Veg Rs. 170/‐ 6088 Murg	Tariwala Rs. 340/‐
6139 Tandoori	Bharwaan	Aloo Rs. 175/‐ 6084 Murg	Dhania	Adraki Rs. 340/‐
6104 Paneer	Cutlet Rs. 200/‐ 6055 Kadhai	Murg Rs. 340/‐
6046 Golden	Fried	Baby	Corn Rs. 200/‐ 6087 Murg	Methi	Malai Rs. 350/‐
6248 Mughlai	Paneer	Roll Rs. 225/‐ 6085 Murg	Makhani/	Butter	Chkn Rs. 350/‐
6150 Paneer	Pakora Rs. 250/‐ 6091 Murg	Tikka	Masala Rs. 350/‐
6106 Paneer	Tikka Rs. 260/‐ 6494 Murg	Dhania	Adraki	B/L Rs. 350/‐
6163 Paneer	Malai	Seekh Rs. 260/‐ 6619 Kadhai	Murg	(B/L) Rs. 360/‐

6364 Murg	Methi	Malai_B/L Rs. 360/‐

(N‐Veg.) 6090 Murg	Tikka	Makhani/	Butter	Chkn	(Bl) Rs. 360/‐
5994 Boiled	Eggs	(2	No.) Rs. 60/‐ 6517 Murg	Do	Pyaza Rs. 375/‐

# 6230 Egg	Pokora Rs. 110/‐ 6095 Mutton	Do	Pyaza Rs. 440/‐
6496 Mughlai	Roll‐Egg Rs. 185/‐ 6096 Mutton	Rogan	Josh Rs. 440/‐
6080 Mughlai	Roll‐Chkn Rs. 225/‐ 6054 Kadhai	Gosht Rs. 440/‐
6140 Tandoori	Murg Rs. 300/‐ 6121 Saag	Gosht Rs. 440/‐

INDIAN	CUISINE MAIN	COURSE

{	Timings	:	12	noon	to	2:30	pm		&		7	pm	to	10:30	pm	}

APPETIZER'S

6141 Tangri	Kabab Rs. 315/‐ 6166 Mutton	Nihari Rs. 440/‐
6089 Murg	Tikka Rs. 325/‐ 6171 Mutton	Rara	Gosht Rs. 460/‐
6122 Seekh	Kabab‐Chkn Rs. 325/‐ 6179 Fish	In	Mangalorian	Curry Rs. 500/‐
6003 Chicken	Cutlet Rs. 325/‐ 6036 Fish	Curry Rs. 500/‐
6220 Bhatti	Murg Rs. 325/‐

# 6086 Murg	Malai	Tikka Rs. 335/‐
6082 Murg	Afgani Rs. 340/‐ 6111 Peeli	Dal	Tarka Rs. 150/‐
6063 Kali	Mirch	Ka	Murg	Tikka Rs. 345/‐ 6029 Dal	Makhani Rs. 150/‐
6160 Bhuna	Murg Rs. 345/‐ 6034 Dum	Ki	Dal Rs. 150/‐
6123 Seekh	Kabab‐Mutton	(Khaas) Rs. 350/‐
6578 Bhuna	Murg	B/L Rs. 360/‐
6167 Bhuna	Mutton Rs. 375/‐ (Veg.)
6037 Fish	Tikka Rs. 500/‐ 6120 Saada	Chawal Rs. 135/‐

6110 Pulao‐Pea Rs. 150/‐
6053 Jeera	Rice Rs. 150/‐

(Veg.) 6149 Pulao‐Veg Rs. 160/‐
6224 Jeera	Aloo Rs. 155/‐ 6146 Biryani‐Veg Rs. 200/‐
6164 Aloo	Dilnaaz Rs. 170/‐ (N‐Veg.)
5991 Aloo	Mutter	(Seasonal) Rs. 175/‐ 6032 Dum	Ki	Biryani‐Murg Rs. 350/‐
5990 Aloo	Methi Rs. 175/‐ 6363 Dum	ki	Biryani‐Murg_B/L Rs. 370/‐
5988 Aloo	Gobhi	(Seasonal) Rs. 175/‐ 6033 Dum	Ki	Biryani‐Mutton Rs. 400/‐
6178 Bhindi	Masala/	Do	Pyaza	(Seasonal) Rs. 175/‐ 6189 Hyderabadi	Biryani‐Mutton Rs. 410/‐
6098 Navratan	Korma Rs. 200/‐
6078 Mix	Vegetable Rs. 200/‐
5232 Shubnam	Curry Rs. 200/‐ 6275 Spl.	Ice	Cream	(Plain) Rs. 60/‐
6125 Shaam	Savera Rs. 215/‐ 6340 Spl.	Matka	Kulfi Rs. 80/‐
6094 Mutter	Mushroom Rs. 215/‐ 6131 Spl.	Ice	Cream	(Nutty) Rs. 80/‐
6221 Shahi	Paneer Rs. 250/‐ 6216 Moong	Dal	Halwa	(Seasonal) Rs. 90/‐
6093 Mutter	Methi	Malai Rs. 250/‐ 6194 Gajar	Ka	Halwa	(Seasonal) Rs. 90/‐
6176 Paneer	Kali	Mirch Rs. 250/‐ 6050 Gulab	Jamun Rs. 90/‐
6070 Malai	Kofta Rs. 250/‐ 6168 Kesar	Kulfi Rs. 100/‐
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DESERT'S

MAIN	COURSE

PULSE'S

RICE,	PULAO'S	&	BIRYANI'S

A

{ TAXES ADDITIONAL AS APPLICABLE } { TAXES ADDITIONAL AS APPLICABLE }



6117 Raita	Pine	Apple Rs. 100/‐ (N‐Veg.)
6116 Raita	Mix Rs. 100/‐ 6011 Chicken	Drumsticks Rs. 300/‐
6115 Raita	Boondi Rs. 100/‐ 6007 Chilli	Chicken	Dry Rs. 300/‐
6048 Green	Salad Rs. 80/‐ 6074 Mangolian	Chicken	(Dry) Rs. 325/‐
6064 Lacha	Pyaz Rs. 40/‐ 6219 Chicken	Salt	&	Pepper Rs. 325/‐

6005 Chicken	Manchurian	(Dry) Rs. 325/‐
6024 Crispy	Honey	Chicken	(Dry) Rs. 325/‐

6119 Roti	Td Rs. 20/‐ 6049 Grilled	Fish Rs. 500/‐
5999 Butter	Roti Rs. 25/‐ 6035 Fish	n	Chips Rs. 500/‐
6076 Missi	Roti Rs. 35/‐ 6008 Chilli	Fish	Dry Rs. 500/‐
6097 Naan	Plain Rs. 35/‐ 6047 Golden	Fried	Fish	Fingers Rs. 500/‐
6107 Parantha	Lacha Rs. 45/‐
6045 Garlic	Naan Rs. 45/‐
5998 Butter	Naan Rs. 45/‐ (Veg.)
6227 Parantha	Aloo Rs. 50/‐ 6209 Manchurian	Veg	(Gravy) Rs. 190/‐
6108 Parantha	Pudina Rs. 50/‐ 6134 Stir	Fried	Veg.	In	Spicy	Black	Bean	Sauce Rs. 210/‐
6228 Parantha	Mix Rs. 50/‐ 5997 Brockly	Baby	Corn	In	Hot	Garlic	Sauce	(V) Rs. 210/‐
6136 Stuffed	Kulcha‐Aloo Rs. 50/‐ 6077 Mix	Veg.	In	Hot	Garlic	Sauce Rs. 210/‐
6190 Stuffed	Kulcha‐Pyaz Rs. 50/‐ 6208 Chilli	Paneer	(Gravy) Rs. 250/‐
6192 Stuffed	Kulcha‐Mix Rs. 50/‐ 6059 Kaing	Kaew	Waa	Phak	(Gr	Curry)	V Rs. 325/‐
6109 Parantha‐Paneer	 Rs. 60/‐ 6062 Kaing	Phat	Phak	(Red	Curry)	V Rs. 325/‐
6191 Stuffed	Kulcha‐Paneer	 Rs. 60/‐ (N‐Veg.)

6030 Diced	Chicken	&	Cashew	Nuts Rs. 325/‐
6210 Chicken	In	Hot	Garlic	Sauce Rs. 325/‐
6211 Chicken	In	Black	Bean	Sauce Rs. 325/‐
6126 Shrd	Chkn	In	Hot	Garlic	Sauce Rs. 325/‐
6206 Chilli Chicken (Gravy) Rs 325/

CHINESE	CUISINE
{	Timings	:	12	noon	to	10:30	pm	}

MAIN	COURSE

APPETIZER'S

BREADS

RAITA'S	&	SALAD'S

6206 Chilli	Chicken	(Gravy) Rs. 325/‐
6201 Chicken	Manchurian	(Gravy) Rs. 335/‐

(Veg.) (	S	) (	R	) 6170 Shrd	Lamb	In	Hot	Garlic	Sauce Rs. 350/‐
4856 Cream	Of	Tomato	Soup 100/‐ 6061 Kaing	Phat	Kai	(Red	Curry)	Ckn Rs. 400/‐

## 6021 Clear	Soup‐Veg 80/‐ 100/‐ 6058 Kaing	Kaew	Waa	Kai	(Gr	Curry)	Ckn Rs. 400/‐
## 6172 Sweet	Corn	Soup‐Veg 90/‐ 110/‐ 6128 Sliced	Fish	With	Bl.	Bean	Sauce Rs. 500/‐
## 6137 Talumein	Soup‐Veg 90/‐ 110/‐ 6129 Sliced	Fish	With	Oyster	Sauce Rs. 500/‐
## 6072 Manchow	Soup‐Veg 90/‐ 110/‐
## 6052 Hot	&	Sour	Soup‐Veg 90/‐ 110/‐

(N‐Veg.) (Veg.)

# 6019 Clear	Soup‐Chkn 115/‐ 135/‐ 6133 Steamed	Rice Rs. 135/‐

# 6215 Sweet	Corn‐Chkn 115/‐ 135/‐ 6043 Fried	Rice‐Veg Rs. 160/‐

# 6138 Talumein	Soup‐Chkn 115/‐ 135/‐ 6006 Chilli	Garlic	Noodles‐Veg Rs. 165/‐

# 6071 Manchow	Soup‐Chkn 115/‐ 135/‐ 6014 Hakka	Noodles‐Veg Rs. 165/‐

# 6051 Hot	&	Sour	Soup‐Chkn 115/‐ 135/‐ 6018 Choupsuey‐Veg Rs. 205/‐
6067 Pan	Fried	Noodles‐Veg Rs. 240/‐

(N‐Veg.)

(Veg.) 6042 Fried	Rice‐Egg Rs. 160/‐
6025 Crispy	Corn	Triangle Rs. 150/‐ 6620 Hakka	Noddles‐Egg Rs. 175/‐
6027 Crispy	Spinach	Toast Rs. 155/‐ 6621 Chilly	Gr	Noodles‐EGG Rs. 185/‐
6205 Crispy	Seasame	Toast Rs. 165/‐ 6041 Fried	Rice‐Chkn Rs. 230/‐
6132 Veg	Spring	Roll Rs. 175/‐ 6013 Hakka	Noodles‐Chkn Rs. 230/‐
6199 Crispy	Chilli	Potato Rs. 190/‐ 6234 Chilli	Garlic	Noodles‐Chkn Rs. 230/‐
6207 Chilli	Potato	In	Hot	Garlic	Sauce Rs. 190/‐ 6066 Pan	Fried	Noodles‐Chkn Rs. 325/‐
6073 Manchurian‐Veg Rs. 190/‐ 6017 Choupsuey	American Rs. 325/‐
6236 Crispy	Honey	Chilli	Potato Rs. 200/‐
6028 Crispy	Veg	Salt	&	Pepper Rs. 200/‐
6135 Stir	Fried	Chinese	Greens Rs. 210/‐
6092 Mushrom	Baby	Corn	in	Hakka	Style Rs. 230/‐
6009 Chilli	Paneer	(Dry) Rs. 250/‐

APPETIZER'S

MINIMUM ORDER (Rs 300/-) ONLY
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SOUP'S

RICE	&	NOODLE'S

SARVA PRIYA CLUB
(A unit of S.P.C.H.B.S. Ltd.)
Sarva Priya Vihar, New Delhi‐110016
Tel. : 011-43161098, 011-43161099 & 011-41084094 
www.sarvapriyaclub.org.in
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